SPRING 2013 TEXES® REPRESENTATIVE EXAM ADMINISTRATION SCHEDULE
FOR TEACHER CANDIDATES AND EDUCATIONAL DIAGNOSTICIAN CANDIDATES

january
Saturday January 19 12:00 - 4:00
Saturday January 26 12:00 - 4:00
Thursday January 31 4:30 - 8:30
february
Thursday February 7 4:30 - 8:30
Tuesday February 12 4:30 - 8:30
Tuesday February 19 4:30 - 8:30
march
Saturday March 2 12:00 - 4:00
Thursday March 7 4:30 - 8:30
Saturday March 23 12:00 - 4:00
april
Thursday April 4 4:30 - 8:30
Thursday April 11 4:30 - 8:30
Thursday April 25 4:30 - 8:30
MAY
Wednesday May 15 2:00 - 6:00
Wednesday May 22 2:00 - 6:00
nolll

v' Beontime

v" Know your TEA ID #

v Bring a photo ID

v Bring sharpened pencils

v Bring Scan-tron forms

v' Bring Ear Buds or a Headset if you are a Music Major

v DO NOTI . . .

ATTENTION TEACHER CANDIDATES AND EDUCATIONAL
DIAGNOSTICIAN CANDIDATES -
PLEASE NOTE:
4+ There will be no individual exam administrations!

4 Plan ahead to take your exams according to the
schedule.

4+ Teacher Candidates who anticipate applying for
Student Teaching for the Fall Semester 2013 are
strongly encouraged to meet all Representative Exam
requirements as early as possible!

4+ Educational Diagnostician Candidates who anticipate

applying to enter the Practicum course for the Fall
Semester 2013 are strongly encouraged to meet the
Certify Teacher Representative Exam requirement as
early as possible!

» Bring in Cell Phones or other Electronic Devices. Approved Calculators Only!
» Bring in Food, Drinks, Children, Friends, and/or Other Visitors




